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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN GAME 4

Referee(s)
KORTE Jos (NED)

Goalkeepers

Team :

KOR

1 HWANG Hyun Ho
20 LEE Seung Yup

Team Line-ups

Team :

16 D
22 D
17 F

KOR (blue)

KIM Chuljun
CHO Hyung Gon
AHN Jin Hui
YOON Ji Man
SHIN Hyung Yun

Arena Meribel

LINE-UPS

MON 31 MAR 2008

KOR - CRO

Linesmen

START TIME 15:00

BARBEZ Nicolas (FRA)

Team : CRO

25 TACKOVIC Matija
20 KRPES Ivan

Team : CRO (white)

6 D
23 D
17 F
13 F
22 F

LEE Seang Won
CHO Jae Hyeong
LEE Chan Hwi
LEE Bong Jin
LEE Minwoo

2D
7 D
12 F
11 F
9 F

KIM Hyung Rae
LEE Won Jae
CHUNG Yeon Jun
YONG Hyun Jong
KIM Hee Woong

16 D
3D
10 F
4 F
24 F

HAN Seungbae

CHOI Yong Ho

8 F
7 F BANG Junho
9 F

Head Coach : CHOI Yoonyoung

15 F
21 F
19 F

SENZEL Nikola
TRSTENJAK Niksa
KANAET Dominik
RENDULIC Borna
BOZIC Hrvoje

NOVAK Lovro

SIIJAN Ivan
TRSTENJAK Petar
BLAGUS Mislav
LOVRENCIC Zvonimir

RUBIN Marko
JUTRISA Borna
CUNKO Mario
GURKA Vladimir
ZIZANOVIC Jan

RUZDJAK Luka
BRENCUN Ivan
BURIC Matija

Head Coach : BREGANT Bruno

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No
T

Jersey number
Number of games tied

Emergency goalkeeper F Forward

GF  Goals For
PTS Points

Number of games won

G Games played

L Number of games lost

R Rank

IHM151904_54B 1.0
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